B A S K E T S
YOUR DISSOLUTION SPECIALISTS. See all products and services at www.QLA-LLC.com
Note: All baskets are
laser marked with a
unique serial number and
come with COC
(where applicable).
THE BA SK E T ME THOD Apparatus 1

T
S
B
A
S
K
E
T
S
YOUR DISSOLUTION SPECIALISTS. See all products and services at www.QLA-LLC.com 5
AGILENT CALEVA DISTEK ERWEKA HANSON PHARMATEST SOTAX
AGILENT CALEVA DISTEK ERWEKA HANSON PHARMATEST SOTAX
	 C OMPAT IBL E B A SK E T S
	 (INCLUDES LEGACY VANKEL)
Part No. Description OEM Ref
BSK010-01 10 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 12-2125
BSK020-01 20 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 12-2120
BSK040-01 40 Mesh (USP) Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 12-2100
BSK100-01 100 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 12-2154
BSKPTV-40 40 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, PTFE Coated over
316 SS
12-2110
BSKSUP-01 Suppository Basket, Plastic 12-2130
	 C OMPAT IBL E B A SK E T S
Part No. Description OEM Ref
BSK010-DK 10 Mesh Basket, Standard Push-On Style,
316 SS, Serialized
2821-0160
BSK010-DKC 10 Mesh Basket, Evolution Style, 316 SS, Serialized 2800-0041
BSK020-DK 20 Mesh Basket, Standard Push-On Style,
316 SS, Serialized
2821-0159
BSK020-DKC 20 Mesh Basket, Evolution Style, 316 SS, Serialized 2800-0042
BSK040-DK 40 Mesh (USP) Basket, Standard Push-On Style,
316 SS, Serialized
2821-0072
BSK040-DKC 40 Mesh (USP) Basket, Evolution Style,
316 SS, Serialized
2800-0032
BSK100-DK 100 Mesh Basket, Standard Push-On Style,
316 SS, Serialized
2800-0004
BSK100-DKC 100 Mesh Basket, Evolution Style,
316 SS, Serialized
2800-0043
BSKPTD-40 40 Mesh Basket, Standard Push-On Style, PTFE
Coated over 316 SS
QLA
BSKSUP-DK Suppository Basket, Plastic 3250-0445
BSKHUB-DK Basket Adapter Hub for Standard Push-On Style,
316 SS, Serialized
2821-1052
BSKHUB-DKC Basket Adapter Hub for Evolution Style,
316 SS, Serialized
2821-0459
BSKCLP-DKC Basket Clip for Evolution Style Hub, 316 SS 3100-0017
	 C OMPAT IBL E B A SK E T S
Part No. Description OEM Ref
BSK010-EW 10 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 90-000-6010
BSK020-EW 20 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 90-000-6020
BSK040-EW 40 Mesh (USP) Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 90-000-6040
BSKSUP-EW Suppository Basket, Plastic 70-000-5004
B S K 010 - 01
B S K10 0 - 01
B S K 0 2 0 - 01

B
A
S
K
E
T
S
AGILENT CALEVA DISTEK ERWEKA HANSON PHARMATEST SOTAX
AGILENT CALEVA DISTEK ERWEKA HANSON PHARMATEST SOTAX
AGILENT CALEVA DISTEK ERWEKA HANSON PHARMATEST SOTAX
AGILENT CALEVA DISTEK ERWEKA HANSON PHARMATEST SOTAX
AGILENT CALEVA DISTEK ERWEKA HANSON PHARMATEST SOTAX
AGILENT CALEVA DISTEK ERWEKA HANSON PHARMATEST SOTAX
	 C OMPAT IBL E B A SK E T S
Part No. Description OEM Ref
BSK010-HR 10 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 65-220-010
BSK020-HR 20 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 65-220-020
BSK040-HRP 40-Mesh (USP) Precision Basket, Clip Style,
316 SS, Serialized
74-105-252
BSK100-HR 100 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized QLA
BSKPTH-40 40 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, PTFE Coated over 316 SS QLA
BSKSUP-HR Suppository Basket, Plastic 65-700-048
		  C OMPAT IBL E B A SK E T S
Part No. Description OEM Ref
BSK010-PT 10 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 311-2804
BSK020-PT 20 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized QLA
BSK040-PT 40 Mesh (USP) Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 311-2803
BSKPTP-40 40 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, PTFE Coated over 316 SS QLA
BSKSUP-PT Suppository Basket, Plastic QLA
	 C OMPAT IBL E B A SK E T S
Part No. Description OEM Ref
BSK010-ST 10 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized QLA
BSK020-ST 20 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized QLA
BSK040-ST 40 Mesh (USP) Basket, Clip Style, 316 SS, Serialized 2830
BSKSUP-ST Suppository Basket, Plastic QLA
B S K 010 - H R
B S K 010 - P T
B S K 010 - S T

YOUR DISSOLUTION SPECIALISTS. See all products and services at www.QLA-LLC.com 7
BASKET STORAGE
QLA’s Basket Holders provide a convenient way to organize and store
baskets when not in use. The chances of accidentally damaging baskets can
be significantly reduced with the use of a good quality basket holder.
Key Benefits:
• �Compatible with all popular basket types (Agilent, Distek, Erweka,
Hanson, Pharmatest, Sotax)
• �To ensure your tests meet USP requirements, it is essential that all baskets
are not bent or deformed
• �O-rings ensure baskets are held firmly to the holder
• �Fully stackable to maximize storage space and transport many baskets
• �Low cost — it pays for itself by preventing damage to �just one basket!
Part No. Description OEM Ref
BSKHLD-6 6 Position Basket Holder QLA
BSKHLD-12 12 Position Basket Holder QLA
METFORMIN SAMPLE HOLDERS
Part No. Description OEM Ref
VERTHLD-500 Vertical Sample Holder for Metformin 500mg,
316 SS
12-2170
VERTHLD-750-1K Vertical Sample Holder for Metformin 750mg or
1000mg, 316 SS
12-2165
OVERSIZE 40 MESH 24.5MM ID BASKET
AND BASKET SHAFTS
Part No. Description OEM Ref
CUSTBSK-40 40 Mesh Basket, Clip Style, 24.5mm ID, 316 SS,
Serialized
QLA
CLIPHUB-DK Detachable Basket Hub for 24.5mm Basket, 316 SS,
Serialized (Distek compatible)
QLA
CUSTSHT-DK 16.5” (420mm) Basket Shaft for 24.5mm Basket,
316 SS, Serialized (Distek compatible)
QLA
CUSTSHT-EW20 20” (508mm) Basket Shaft for 24.5mm Basket,
316 SS, Serialized (Erweka compatible)
QLA
CUSTSHT-HR 16” Basket (405mm) shaft for 24.5mm Basket,
316 SS, Serialized (Hanson SR8-Plus compatible)
QLA
CUSTSHT-HRV Basket Shaft for 24.5mm Basket, 316 SS, Serialized
(Hanson Vision compatible)
QLA
CUSTSHT-VK15 15” (380mm) Basket Shaft for 24.5mm Basket,
316 SS, Serialized (VanKel/Varian compatible)
QLA
CUSTSHT-VK13 14.5” (370mm) Basket Shaft for 24.5mm Basket,
316 SS, Serialized (V-Series compatible)
QLA
CUSTSHT-VK19 19” (480mm) Basket Shaft for 24.5mm Basket,
316 SS, Serialized
QLA
B S K H L D - 6
B S K H L D -12